DRILL LOG

Operator License # 34843 APl # _15-15-121-29515-00-00
Opefator Qin’s Inveétment, LLC Lease Name _Qin
Address __4937 River Chase Drive Well# _9

| Parkville, MO 64151

Con’:cractor JTC 0il, Inc. Spud Date 5/24/13 Cement_5/29/13
Confcractor License ?2834 Location of

T.D._ 860 T.D.of Pipe_846 feet from

Surﬁ. Pipe Size _7”_Depth _20" feet from
Kind of Well _Production County _ Miami

Thickness  Strata From To Thickness Strata From To
10 Dirt 0 10 21 Lime 197 218
15 i Lime 10 25 30 Shale 218 248
6 Shale 25 a1 15 Lime 248 _ 253
10 | Lime 31 41 37 Shale 253 290
3 Shale 42 45 3 Lime 290 293
3 Lime 45 48 20 Shale 293 313
2 Shale 48 50 10 Lime 313 323
15 Lime 50 65 19 Shale 323 342
24| shale 65 89 23 Lime 342 365
11 Lime 89 110 5 Shale 365 370

86 Shale 110 197 5 Lime 370 375
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